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Price
80.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.45% (1.93)

US09073M1045
TECH

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

11,705 EUR
S&P 500

79.26 USD (100)
81.88 USD (100)
79.72 USD
81.32 USD
78.77 USD
78.67 USD
80.445654 USD
969,063
77,941,729.05
15,873
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6a7d1a3cfecafcf3b640b1b7217f50e7d3e9ff53d91f8f51a0e4321690bc18e&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f289403667ba604a&time=1722204590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e7c8fa73ad0f0d4b7e240604c951fdc88c4dd31b9ea8da3fda210d479f4e677&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36e12afa07283e11b&time=1722204590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aff8270147c4bf85960d1fe3f89a0924528952e6497a3917a6a95c792da9b34&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8424617669a4f8b8e&time=1722204590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52282f49277a37517522f410036caea66ae2d03c79e844ddcfaa0404d58237c7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fab6b6ae06710e93c&time=1722204590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=369a9fdaabb975cc8f3d6d6b83bdd61882272859103f386b4ae4a43249ad7054&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47d7b4e37cb8915cc&time=1722204590&tool=RSC

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Details
2024/07/26 22:00:00 5y
Price
80.60 USD
Difference (] 2.45% (1.93) I,n ﬁ
120.00 H w
General attributes ”h(‘
ISIN US09073M1045 .r ll
Symbol TECH 100.00 I\ ||\ 'ﬂ
Exchange Nasdaq h ‘
Currency usD [ ﬁ\{’
Sector Other 80.00 J w‘. MM J l
Security type Stock s W ‘Lj ‘l rbﬂ
Market cap (m) 11,705 EUR H ’Lﬂ
Benchmark S&P 500 £0.00 ﬁH II
Market data w
Bid (Bid size) 79.26 USD (100) 40.00
Ask (Ask size) 81.88 USD (100)
Open 79.72 USD 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 81.32 USD
Low 78.77 USD
Close (prev. day) 78.67 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 80.445654 USD
Volume (pcs) 969,063
Trading volume 77,941,729.05 Price data
Number of trades 15,873 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 78.23 USD (852,008)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 74.85 USD (1,017,712)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 73.72 USD (1,070,155)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 71.86 USD (1,055,541)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 85.57 USD (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +10.97% -5.15% -31.71% YTD Low | date 61.16 USD (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) +7.97 -4.38 -37.43 52 Weeks High | date 85.95 USD (2023/07/27)
Beta 0.76 1.05 1.15 52 Weeks Low | date 51.79 USD (2023/11/01)
Volatility 36.14 3452 3552

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/07/26
Stuttgart 2024/07/26
Nasdaq 2024/07/26
Munich 2024/07/26
Frankfurt 2024/07/26
Duesseldorf  2024/07/26
Berlin 2024/07/26

Time
22:26
08:02
22:00
08:02
09:28
08:11
08:08

Price

74.50 EUR
72.00 EUR
80.60 USD
72.00 EUR
72.50 EUR
71.50 EUR
72.00 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
77.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2
2
15,873

w W N
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349695706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106249667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350025313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11350

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Company profile

bietechne

Contact Details
BIO-TECHNE CORP.

614 McKinley Place North East - 55413-2610
Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-612-379-8854
Fax: +1-612-656-4400
E-mail: info@bio-techne.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Baumgartner

Alpna Seth
Joseph Keegan
Judith
Klimovsky
Randolph Steer
Roeland Nusse
Rupert Vessey
Charles
Kummeth

John Higgins
Julie Bushman
Charles

Kummeth

Brenda S.
Everson

Jim Hippel

Kevin Smyth

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@bio-techne.com
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